7/a/e/et(he/, Nebrastka ‘

Market Report
Thursday, Aug. 24, 2017

We combined weigh-ups with feeders. An active feeder market w/ many bidders. Call it steady to un-
evenly lower. Cows & bulls were lower.

Representative Sales: JmHaNNa......owmrnene 25 DK SIS, 819 ........
Joel Johnston
Jim Johnston
Hoffman Rn..

Bryan Star ..

Corky & Janet Worth........

Hayland CC.......

Craig Mies..........

Bob & Shane Keller..........
00 JmHamna.....
, 8894... .00 Denise Vinton
TumerRnLLC......cc...... 4 bl hrs (PO),
6wfhfrs (PO), 900#...

Doug & Anthony Diebler...
JmMansfield......
Julson.......
Fred Jansel

.11 bKhfs (PO), 969

Weigh Ups
Feeding Cows: (No test) Bulls: (better kind) $84 to $92
High Yielding Cows: (No test) (poor end bulls) $70 to $84
Full & Low Yielding Cows: $61 to $70

Upcoming Sales
Thurs., Aug. 31: No Sale Thurs., Oct. 12: Special Spring Calf Sale
Sun., Sept. 3: Krogman Quarter Horse Annual Produc- ~ Mon., Oct. 16: Regular Sale
tion Sale Thurs., Oct. 19: Special Spring Calf Sale
Thurs., Sept. 7: Special Feeder & Bred Heifer Sale  Mon., Oct. 23: Special Bred Female & Regular Sale
(features are Hereford)(that's correct!) Thurs., Oct. 26: Special Spring Calf Sale (weaned &
Thurs., Sept. 21: Regular & Special Bred Female Sale  non-weaned)
Thurs., Sept. 28: Special Feeder Sale Mon., Oct. 30: Regular Sale
Thurs., Oct. 5: Special Spring Calf Sale Thurs., Nov. 2: Special Spring Calf Sale (weaned &
Mon., Oct. 9: Special Yearling Sale non-weaned)

| For South Dakota Producers: To obtain a shippers permit you can call 1-877-574-0054 |

Valentine Livestock is teamed up with a video Valentine Livestock is an
auction company-Cattle Country Video: approved NHTC market (Non
cattlecountryvideo.com Contact Greg Arendt Hormone Treated Cattle)

1-800-682-4874 or 402-376-3611 * www.valentinelivestock.net
Greg Arendt, Mgr. Cell: 402-376-4703 or 402-376-4701  Greg Nielsen, Fieldman Cell: 402-389-0833
Listen to KVSH (940 AM) on Thursdays, at 3 p.m. for live broadcast.
Watch live broadcast of special sales on cattleusa.com




